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Tontti Pinta-ala m2

Rakennusoikeus

Rakennusvelvoite

Hinta €

Vuokra €/v

1 3774 m?

1887 k-m?

377 k-m?

10 567

528,35

Tontin hintaan lisataan lohkomiskulut

Adnekosken kaupunki
Tonttipalvelut .
Hallintokatu 4, 44100 Adnekoski

puh. 020 632 3345
tontit@aanekoski.fi

www.aanekoski.filtontit




